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

PHASE 1 PLAT

P071651  $275.73
DOODLEBUGS BAKERY

PP: UNIT 4 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS
MALL

P051883  $320.08

EL PARAISO FAMILY MEXICAN RES-
TAURANT

PP: LOTS 4,5,6, BLK 29 ORIGINAL
GUNNISON

P053062  $379.16
ELEVATED SPIRITS LLC
PP: LOT 5 BLK 21 CRESTED BUTTE

Classifieds

classifieds@crestedbuttenews.com - phone: (970)349.0500 - fax: (970)349.9876 - www.crestedbuttenews.com

PP: LOT 13 GOLD LINK SUB

P071843  $169.18

GUNNISON CANNABIS LLC

PP: UNIT 101 WEST GUNNISON BUSI-
NESS

PLAZA CONDOS

P050961  $717.50

HARVEY SHAWN R DDS

PP: N.55" OF LOT 32 BLK 26 CRESTED
BUTTE

P052828  $270.06

HORIZON COLORADO LLC, HORIZON
YACHT CHARTERS

PP: UNIT 304 INTERNATIONAL BLDG
SAN MORITZ CONDOS

P071588  $348.46

INWAY OAKS JV, C/O ATTN: SHAUNA
PATE

PP: LOT 10 CHALET VILLAGE 8

P002501
LOCO
PP: LOT 21 BLK 21 CRESTED BUTTE

$1,662.81

P052155  $870.63
MARKS AUTOMOTIVE
PP: LOT 5-6 BLK 46 CRESTED BUTTE

P051928  $553.16

MATCHSTICK PRODUCTIONS LLC
PP: UNIT 110 MAJESTIC PLAZA CON-
DOS

P052852  $243.78

PEARSON HEATHER

PP: UNIT 302 MOUNTAINEER SQUARE
CONDOS

PHASE 1

P052844  $152.25

PEARSON HEATHER

PP: UNIT 217 MOUNTAINEER SQUARE
CONDOS

PHASE 1

P053444  $746.81
POWERSTOP

PP: .496 ACRES BLK 2 MTN VIEW
ADDN 1

P006829  $163.54

QUAKING ASPEN INC OUTFITTERS
PP: 260.72 ACRES E2E2,SEC 21 & W2
SEC 22 50N1W

P053502  $142.25

SHERPA CAFE

PP: TRACT B MUISENGA SUB (FKA
E75 OF LOTS 28-32

BLK 21 CRESTED BUTTE) PLAT 8-6-92

P070465  $1,225.75

SIEGRIST ROXANNE DR

PP: LOTS 12 (AKALOT 39) 37-38 BLK
25

CRESTED BUTTE

P071345  $3,074.77

SOONER LUCKY STRIKE MINE LTD,
PP: SOONER LUCKY STRIKE MINE
(GOLD PRODUCTION) 48N1E

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS
6TH DAY OF OCTOBER, 2017
DEBBIE DUNBAR

Gunnison County Treasurer

Published in the Crested Butte News. Is-
sue of October 6, 2017. #100603

FOR RENT

30TO 90 DAY RENTAL IN TOWN: Fumished
2BD/1.5 remodeled baths, plus office,
gas fireplace, roomy kiftchen and living
areq, hardwoaod floors, 9 ft. bead-board
ceiings, and large fenced yard, NS,
$2,000/mo. plus Utiliies. 704-996-7570.
(10/6/37).

LOOKING FOR RENTAL: Hard working sin-
gle dad, looking for one or two bed-
room long term rental asap. Twenty year
resident with good references. 970-596-
1224, (10/6/24).

$2100 2BD/2BA CONDO MI. CB Avail
10/1. Upstairs large master with steam
shower perfect size for a couple.
Downstairs kitchen, living, bedroom,
bath. 3 parking passes, W/D, wi-fi, all util.
included except elec./heat. NS/NP.
$2100 deposit. See Clist for photos. Call
808-358-1237. (10/6/46).

EVERGREEN CONDOMINIUMS: next to CB
Sports) 1BD/1BA slopeside Mt. CB condo,
fumished. Building doesn't allow pets. No
smoking. Includes all utiliies (cable tv
included) except electric. $1250
Available Nov. 1st. 1 year lease. 206-
300-3754. (10/6/35).

FOR RENT

NEW TOWNHOME FOR RENT: Avail.
immediately through June 1, 2018. In
town, Red Lady Ave, new construction,
3BD/2.5BA, 1678 sa.ft., deck, covered
porch, hardwood floors, — artisan
upgrades throughout, chef's kitchen,
W/D, garage, designated off-street park-
ing, no smoking, no cats, one dog
negotiable, utiities not included, refer-
ences, first, last, security: North unit w/ 2
car garage including upstairs office:
$2950/mo. Email
gfaust@cirruspartners.com, 303-549-
1002. (10/6/66).

LARGE CUSTOM CARRIAGE HOUSE for
rent in CB South. Over 900 square feet,
1+ bedoom, office space, WD/DW,
radiont heat, vaulted ceilings, deck,
heated garage, harawood floors. NS/NP.
Available in October. $1595/month.
Photos available upon request. 720-
231-3709. (10/6/40).

LET CB LODGING HELP YOU take care of
your property. Whether it's a short-term or
long-term rental property, or if you'd just
like help with maintenance or house-
keeping. Call us! Paula 970-349-7687.
(10/6/32).

FOR RENT

BEAUTIFUL, CHIC ALLEY HOME: Excellent
location. Quiet yet only 2 blocks from
downtown and bus stop. 3 bedroom or
2 bedroom + office/guest room, 2 bath,
fravertine Jacuzzi tub in master bath,
cozy living room with gas fireplace,
hardwood floors with in-floor radiant
heat, gourmet kitchen, W/D in laundry
room, 2 car driveway, front porch and a
patio  outside. Fully  furnished.
$2600/month. No pets. Please call Paula
at CB Lodging, 970-349-7687. (10/6/73).

GUNNISON TOWNHOME FOR LONG
TERM RENT: 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 1
garage. No pets, no smoking. Please
call for details. 831-998-4214. (10/6/21).

1BD/1BA with large deck. Utilities includ-
ed except wifi. NP/NS. $1150/mo. 1
year lease. 970-596-0968. (10/6/17).

FOR RENT

3 OR 4 BEDROOM IN TOWN: Spacious
kitchen and living area with vaulted ceil-
ing and gorgeous views. Master bath
offers jacuzzi tub and steam shower.
Fully fumished including washer/dryer &
V. 1 block from shuttle. Off street park-
ing. Available immediately. Call Nic for
details 918-231-1623. (10/6/45).

BEAUTIFUL 2 BED/2 BATH newly fumished
Pitchfork townhome with  garage.
Available  now fil May  15th.
$2000/month. No pets. Call Paula at CB
Lodging, 970-349-7687. (10/13/26).

FOR RENT: Remodeled two bedroom,
two bath, nicely furnished Three Season’s
condo, available now. $1350 with a
year lease. No pets. Call Paula at CB
Lodging, 970-349-7687. (10/13/27).

ClassifiedsWORK

classifieds@crestedbuttenews.com

FOR RENT

CB SOUTH: 2 bdm, 1 1/2 bath garden
apt with 1 car heated garage, W/D, dog
ok, water and frash included, $1200
month starfing Nov. 1. 602-882-1415.
(10/6/28).

COMMERCIAL RENTALS

ELK AVE STORE FRONT wants other like
minded galleries, psychotherapist for
evenings, artists who want to exhibit full
fime. Depending on size, rent wil be
from $450-1200 monthly.
liska.blodgett@peacemuseumvienna.c
om, 847-769-7800. (10/6/31).

BEAUTIFUL, AFFORDABLE, PRIVATE CB
OFFICE: Available Mon., Wed., Thurs. $
75-195/month; ideal for coaching, con-
sulting, personal workspace; bathroom;
shared kitchen; windows; quiet, cozy,
healing. 407 4th. 303-993-4359.
(10/6/30).

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT Nicest office
building in the fown of CB. 427 Belleview.
wonspeed@gmail.com. (10/6/16).

AT YOUR SERVICE

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN PLACING AN AD IN THE

>«

CRESTED BUTTE NEWS

‘AT YOUR SERVICE” SECTION,

ARCHITECTS

cinncr_non mountain
architecture. inc.

PrLEASE CALL

349-0500 exT. 108

Bill Racek

970-306-2964
micbbill@yahoo.com

est. 1992

mﬂ KENT COWHERD
ARCHITECT

Residential ® Commercial
Historic * Resort Architecture

PHONE (970) 349-1017
KCOWHERD@FRONTIER.NET

Edward Jones

MAKING SENSE OF INVESTING

Steve Ogden Financial Advisor

641-9530
321 N. Main « Gunnison
www.edwardjones.com

HandleBarBikeShop.com
at the 4-Way - (970) 251-9169




